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APPLICATION OF "DIRECT COST" POLICY
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CATEGORY            INCLUDE                                DO NOT INCLUDE                      EEIC                   DESCRIPTION               COSTING POLICY    
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�
�
�
�
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�
Vehicle Operations & Maint�
Costs of operating and maintaining AF vehicles assigned or dedicated to a specific program.  Does not include centrally procured items or DMIF.�
Costs of operating and maintaining AF vehicles used for administrative, general support purposes or to maintain a level of capability.�
2XX


3XX


5XX


56X


6XX�
Military Labor


Civilian Labor


DMIF


Contract Maint


Supplies, Fuels�
Computed rate.�
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Facility Operations�
Total costs of facility operations when the entire facility is dedicated to a single program.�
�
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�
Actual costs or computed rate.�
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